



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 1130/2016**

AAP KI PASAND & ANR

..... Plaintiff

Through

Ms. Suhasini Raina and Mr. Ashwin
Kumar, Advocates

versus

HIMALAYAN LEAF PVT LTD

..... Defendant

Through

Mr. Sandeep Bajaj, Mr. Angad
Sandhu and Ms. Aakanksha,
Advocates

CORAM:

SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR

ORDER

%

19.05.2017

Evidence affidavit filed by the plaintiff.

List on 17th August, 2017 for PE.

**RAJESH KUMAR SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR**

MAY 19, 2017

ms