



\$~10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 1130/2016**
AAP KI PASAND & ANR

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr., Advocate

versus

HIMALAYAN LEAF PVT LTD

..... Defendant

Through: Mr., Advocate

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)

% **ORDER**
07.09.2022

DELETED

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS),
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

SEPTEMBER 7, 2022/sk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any